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Name

Cheryl Sornson
Sonya Looney
Brenda Simril
Karen Holmes
Jocelyn Linscott

Drew Edsall
Cary Smith
Brent Pontius
Dana Weber
Jonathan Davis
Matt Woodruff
Hunter Keating
Houston Peschl
Darrell Roundy
Scott Leonard
Kurtis Bond
Ryan Cook
Mark Mccann
Ross Toelcke
Paul Berry

Billy Wood

Curt Wilhelm
Steven Phillips
Richard Price
Ryan Thompson
Raymond Willard
Jonathan Broyles
Josh Tostado
Christopher Barkow
Lee Simril

Jeff Carlson
Josh Fonner
Randy Larrison
Dominic Guinto
Terrence Gleason
Craig Donkin
Mark Trump
Marq Prince
Chris Bryce
Graham Hymus
Reed Abbott
Kyle Taylor
Alex Phipps

Jeff Kerkove

lan Estes

Justin Lindine
Joshua Bruhn
TJ Henshall
Greg Lewis
Skyler Young
Mark Gilbreath
Chad Chaumont
Jesse Kelly

Yuri Cook

Kevin Godley

Marland Whaley
Todd Cassan
David Johnson
Alex Hawkins
John Lauck

Gary Gardiner
Roger Sutton
David Jolin

Mark Drogalis
Charles Buki
Thomas Hanrahan
Robert Woolf
Anthony Hergert
Jody Bailey

Gerry Pflug

AJ Linnell

Ernesto Marenchin
Trevor Rockwell
Jared Fisher
Michael Carmody
Richard Long

Team name Distance

Team Rare Disease C 100-Mile Race

Topeak Ergon 100-Mile Race
Motor mil 100-Mile Race
100-Mile Race

Toasted Head Racing 100-Mile Race

Pro's Closet / Stans I 100-Mile Race

The Hub Bikes 100-Mile Race
Rooster's / Biker's Ec 100-Mile Race
Stage 21 100-Mile Race
92Fifty' Racing 100-Mile Race
Kuhl 100-Mile Race
Harmony Systems Pr 100-Mile Race
Cafe Racers 100-Mile Race
Wild CHild Cycles 100-Mile Race

Mountain Flyer magi 100-Mile Race

Cafe Racers 100-Mile Race
100-Mile Race
Las Vegas Cyclery ~ 100-Mile Race

Great Northern Cycle 100-Mile Race
spoke/rocky mounta 100-Mile Race

92Fifty 100-Mile Race
92Fifty/MTBCoach.ci 100-Mile Race

100-Mile Race
LTR Sports 100-Mile Race
Krankmunkyz 100-Mile Race
Empire Brewing/Syr: 100-Mile Race
Team Honky 100-Mile Race

100-Mile Race
Cheese Sammich 100-Mile Race
Motor mile racing  100-Mile Race
Cadre Racing 100-Mile Race
Roam Life 100-Mile Race
Cadre Racing 100-Mile Race

Carmichael Training : 100-Mile Race
TotalCyclist Mountai 100-Mile Race
Outer Circle Racing  100-Mile Race

Mark Trump 100-Mile Race
John Wayne Cancer | 100-Mile Race
Gnarleyspoke 100-Mile Race
Eden Bicycles 100-Mile Race

Mad Dog Cycles/4Lif 100-Mile Race
92Fifty' Racing 100-Mile Race
broken spoke 100-Mile Race
Team Topeak-Ergon 100-Mile Race
Black Hills Bicycles  100-Mile Race
Redline Factory / NB 100-Mile Race

100-Mile Race
Team Rhino Rush ~ 100-Mile Race
Greg Lewis 100-Mile Race
100-Mile Race
Kryki Audi 100-Mile Race
Cadre Racing 100-Mile Race

Rare Disease Cycling 100-Mile Race
Fast Frog Racing 100-Mile Race
Team Duke 100-Mile Race

Hammer Nutrition/R 100-Mile Race

Rocinante 100-Mile Race
Cafe Velo 100-Mile Race
Back Alley Bikes 100-Mile Race

Bountiful Bicycle p/b 100-Mile Race
Bountiful Bicycle Rac 100-Mile Race

Brick City Bicycles ~ 100-Mile Race
Stark Velo 100-Mile Race
Toasted Head Racing 100-Mile Race

100-Mile Race
DMBA/SilentSports 100-Mile Race

100-Mile Race
Reality Bikes Racing 100-Mile Race

4Life/MadDog Race ~ 100-Mile Race

Team Rare Disease 100-Mile Race
Fitzgerald's Bicycles/ 100-Mile Race
Pivot Cycles and Twil 100-Mile Race
Team Noah Foundat 100-Mile Race
Las Vegas Cyclery ~ 100-Mile Race

100-Mile Race
CycleSmart Grassroo 100-Mile Race

Category

100-Mile Female
100-Mile Female
100-Mile Female
100-Mile Female
100-Mile Female

100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male
100-Mile Male

100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+
100-Mile Masters 50+

100-Mile Single Speec
100-Mile Single Speec
100-Mile Single Speec
100-Mile Single Speec
100-Mile Single Speec
100-Mile Single Speec
100-Mile Single Speec

Age

4
30
4
4
39

[

w

32
45
35
33
2
46
26
39
26
a1
39
29
37
22
47
27
46
47
40
40
46
32
38
32
49
40
32
a4
a4
a4
46
46
35
43
43

28
40
36
35
30
28
43
35
26
47
43
47
46
48

55
50
50
50
58
51

53
51
50
50
54
50
52

45
38
42
28
44
50
47

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Time

7:55:54.8
8:18:03.8
9:13:14.8
DNF
DNF

6:40:44.2
6:43:29.9
6:50:53.2
6:54:49.0
7:07:34.4
7:24:31.6
7:26:19.7
7:34:22.2
7:36:50.2
7:51:23.6
7:57:03.4
7:57:59.7
7:59:21.4
8:00:33.1
8:03:02.9
8:07:27.9
8:20:04.5
8:45:38.4
8:50:32.1
8:55:11.6
9:07:39.4
9:18:57.6
9:21:21.2
9:28:33.9
9:29:56.8
9:30:05.7
9:30:43.4
9:59:59.0
10:02:00.3
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

7:51:39.6
8:26:52.3
8:27:09.2
8:30:33.8
8:42:48.2
8:42:53.5
8:43:35.4
8:56:02.5
9:43:02.5
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS
DNQ

7:08:10.2
7:14:13.7
7:48:02.8
8:06:33.4
8:13:17.6
8:58:20.6
9:12:04.5

Start

7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0

7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0
7:00.0

Split 1

3:02:13.8
3:09:06.0
3:16:13.0
3:41:29.8
3:42:39.9

2:33:31.2
2:33:35.0
2:33:50.4
2:36:58.8
2:42:11.2
2:43:34.1
2:43:55.5
2:45:35.2
2:47:09.5
2:46:19.3
2:50:05.9
2:47:12.4
2:56:19.5
2:58:20.1
3:09:12.0
2:42:12.8
2:58:50.0
3:16:34.9
3:16:51.3
3:02:37.9
3:12:30.8
3:10:37.4
4:11:48.2
3:32:31.5
3:16:16.0
3:10:03.3
3:32:59.0
3:16:49.8
3:18:37.1
3:25:345
3:31:52.4
4:08:00.4
3:42:17.6
3:37:02.9
3:09:09.0
3:01:43.2
2:37:05.0
2:51:56.9
2:41:09.5
3:18:18.9
2:39:56.0
3:18:20.9
2:58:11.5
3:00:15.2

3:04:47.3
3:02:00.1
3:09:15.6
3:04:59.8
3:14:52.7
3:12:43.1
3:04:42.7
3:14:55.5
ok

3:23:49.0
3:29:40.2
3:42:51.3

4:27:37.0

2:47:28.0
2:47:43.3
3:02:54.7
2:56:40.9
3:00:28.1
4:35:48.8
3:14:43.3

Split 2

4:31:31.0
4:43:29.2
4:58:27.9

5:42:31.4

3:49:55.1
3:49:52.8
3:52:11.0
3:54:20.6
4:05:33.9
4:05:47.0
4:09:03.5
4:00:55.9
4:12:36.9
4:12:00.6
4:22:15.3
4:16:48.3
4:28:04.0
4:29:11.0
4:38:44.7
4:13:43.0
4:28:54.7
4:59:01.0
5:00:27.7
4:39:41.1
4:51:46.3
4:51:42.4
5:33:30.8
5:41:03.6
4:58:24.1
5:01:50.0
5:27:41.0
5:19:01.5
5:17:26.1
5:18:21.1
6:20:57.7
6:17:33.7
5:55:17.8
4:53:22.7
4:40:49.4
3:54:22.6
4:33:18.7
4:01:20.8
5:42:43.7
5:55:21.4
4:29:47.2
4:27:30.4

4:33:09.8
4:31:33.1
4:41:51.6
4:46:39.8
4:53:16.7
4:53:12.7
4:42:18.9
4:49:22.3
5:35:10.3
5:20:59.9
5:19:30.8
6:04:22.0

6:17:22.0

4:06:56.1
4:09:33.2
4:28:48.5
4:22:35.9
4:38:20.3
6:27:50.7
4:58:33.3

Split 3

9:02:54.8
9:25:03.8
10:20:14.8

7:40:44.2
7:43:29.9
7:50:53.2
7:54:49.0
8:07:34.4
8:24:31.6
8:26:19.7
8:34:22.2
8:36:50.2
8:51:23.6
8:57:03.4
8:57:59.7
8:59:21.4
9:00:33.1
9:03:02.9
9:07:27.9
9:20:04.5
10:45:38.4
9:50:32.1
9:55:11.6
10:07:39.4
10:18:57.6
10:21:21.2
10:28:33.9
10:29:56.8
10:30:05.7
10:30:43.4
11:08:59.0
11:02:00.3

8:05:36.7

8:58:39.6
9:33:52.3
9:34:09.2
9:37:33.8
9:49:48.2
9:49:53.5
9:50:35.4
10:03:02.5
10:50:21.8
10:10:02.5

9:30:18.6

8:15:10.2
8:21:13.7
8:55:02.8
9:13:33.4
9:20:17.6
7:41:20.6
10:19:04.5



55 Christopher Latura 100-Mile Race 100-Mile Single Speec 34 Male 9:24:51.1 7:00.0 3:17:27.6 4:55:44.8 10:31:51.1

18 Jamon Whitehead  CutThroat/ BeeHive 100-Mile Race 100-Mile Single Speec 31 Male DNF 7:00.0 4:29:42.2 6:19:489 -
64 Adam Gifford Sedona Running Con 100-Mile Race 100-Mile Single Speec 39 Male DNF 7:00.0 - - -
95 Jason Perez RojoRacing/Team Di: 100-Mile Race 100-Mile Single Speec 30 Male DNF 7:00.0 3:02:17.1 - -

41 Joseph Reyes Carlos Danger 100-Mile Race 100-Mile Single Speec 33 Male DNS 7:00.0 - - -



