Place Bib 100-Mile Female	Name	Team name	Distance	Category	Age		Gender	Time	Start	Split 1	Split 2	Split 3
1	1 Cheryl Sornson	Team Rare Disease	C 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Female		45	Female	7:55:54.8	7:00.0	3:02:13.8	4:31:31.0	9:02:54.8
2	79 Sonya Looney	Topeak Ergon	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Female			Female	8:18:03.8	7:00.0		4:43:29.2	
3	3 Brenda Simril	Motor mil	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Female			Female	9:13:14.8	7:00.0			10:20:14.8
	33 Karen Holmes		100-Mile Race	100-Mile Female			Female	DNF	7:00.0	3:41:29.8		-
	43 Jocelyn Linscott	Toasted Head Racin		100-Mile Female			Female	DNF	7:00.0		5:42:31.4	-
100-Mile Male												
1	52 Drew Edsall	Pro's Closet / Stans	N 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		32	Male	6:40:44.2	0:00.0	2:33:31.2	3:49:55.1	7:40:44.2
2	4 Cary Smith	The Hub Bikes	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		45	Male	6:43:29.9	0:00.0	2:33:35.0	3:49:52.8	7:43:29.9
3	86 Brent Pontius	Rooster's / Biker's E	d 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		35	Male	6:50:53.2	0:00.0	2:33:50.4	3:52:11.0	7:50:53.2
4	97 Dana Weber	Stage 21	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		33	Male	6:54:49.0	0:00.0	2:36:58.8	3:54:20.6	7:54:49.0
5	7 Jonathan Davis	92Fifty' Racing	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		42	Male	7:07:34.4	0:00.0	2:42:11.2	4:05:33.9	8:07:34.4
6	58 Matt Woodruff	Kuhl	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		46	Male	7:24:31.6	0:00.0	2:43:34.1	4:05:47.0	8:24:31.6
7	103 Hunter Keating	Harmony Systems P	r 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		26	Male	7:26:19.7	0:00:0	2:43:55.5	4:09:03.5	8:26:19.7
8	34 Houston Peschl	Cafe Racers	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		39	Male	7:34:22.2	0:00.0	2:45:35.2	4:00:55.9	8:34:22.2
9	101 Darrell Roundy	Wild CHild Cycles	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		26	Male	7:36:50.2	0:00.0	2:47:09.5	4:12:36.9	8:36:50.2
10	87 Scott Leonard	Mountain Flyer mag	a 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		41	Male	7:51:23.6	0:00.0	2:46:19.3	4:12:00.6	8:51:23.6
11	31 Kurtis Bond	Cafe Racers	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		39	Male	7:57:03.4	0:00.0	2:50:05.9	4:22:15.3	8:57:03.4
12	22 Ryan Cook		100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		29	Male	7:57:59.7	0:00.0	2:47:12.4	4:16:48.3	8:57:59.7
13	83 Mark Mccann	Las Vegas Cyclery	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		37	Male	7:59:21.4	0:00.0	2:56:19.5	4:28:04.0	8:59:21.4
14	32 Ross Toelcke	Great Northern Cycl	€ 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		42	Male	8:00:33.1	0:00.0	2:58:20.1	4:29:11.0	9:00:33.1
15	93 Paul Berry	spoke/rocky mounta	a 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		47	Male	8:03:02.9	0:00.0	3:09:12.0	4:38:44.7	9:03:02.9
16	67 Billy Wood	92Fifty	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		27	Male	8:07:27.9	0:00.0	2:42:12.8	4:13:43.0	9:07:27.9
17	88 Curt Wilhelm	92Fifty/MTBCoach.c	a 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		46	Male	8:20:04.5	0:00.0	2:58:50.0	4:28:54.7	9:20:04.5
18	49 Steven Phillips		100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		47	Male	8:45:38.4	0:00.0	3:16:34.9	4:59:01.0	10:45:38.4
19	54 Richard Price	LTR Sports	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		40	Male	8:50:32.1	0:00.0	3:16:51.3	5:00:27.7	9:50:32.1
20	21 Ryan Thompson	Krankmunkyz	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		40	Male	8:55:11.6	0:00.0		4:39:41.1	
21	29 Raymond Willard	Empire Brewing/Syr	a 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male			Male	9:07:39.4	0:00.0			10:07:39.4
22	94 Jonathan Broyles	Team Honky	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male			Male	9:18:57.6	0:00.0			10:18:57.6
23	6 Josh Tostado		100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		38	Male	9:21:21.2	0:00.0	4:11:48.2	5:33:30.8	10:21:21.2
24	51 Christopher Barkow		100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		32	Male	9:28:33.9	0:00.0			10:28:33.9
25	81 Lee Simril	Motor mile racing	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		49	Male	9:29:56.8	0:00.0			10:29:56.8
26	42 Jeff Carlson	Cadre Racing	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		40	Male	9:30:05.7	0:00.0	3:10:03.3	5:01:50.0	10:30:05.7
27	45 Josh Fonner	Roam Life	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		32	Male	9:30:43.4	0:00.0			10:30:43.4
28	63 Randy Larrison	Cadre Racing	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		44	Male	9:59:59.0	0:00.0	3:16:49.8	5:19:01.5	11:08:59.0
29	71 Dominic Guinto	Carmichael Training	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		44	Male	10:02:00.3	0:00.0	3:18:37.1	5:17:26.1	11:02:00.3
	27 Terrence Gleason	TotalCyclist Mounta	i 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		44	Male	DNF	0:00.0	3:25:34.5	5:18:21.1	-
	36 Craig Donkin	Outer Circle Racing	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		46	Male	DNF	0:00.0	3:31:52.4	-	-
	98 Mark Trump	Mark Trump	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		46	Male	DNF	0:00.0		6:20:57.7	
	37 Marq Prince	John Wayne Cancer	I 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		35	Male	DNF	0:00.0	3:42:17.6	6:17:33.7	-
	38 Chris Bryce	Gnarleyspoke	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		43	Male	DNF	0:00.0	3:37:02.9	5:55:17.8	-
	40 Graham Hymus	Eden Bicycles	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		43	Male	DNF	0:00.0	3:09:09.0	4:53:22.7	-
	60 Reed Abbott	Mad Dog Cycles/4Lit	fi 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		32	Male	DNF	0:00.0	3:01:43.2	4:40:49.4	-
	65 Kyle Taylor	92Fifty' Racing	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		28	Male	DNF	0:00.0	2:37:05.0	3:54:22.6	-
	68 Alex Phipps	broken spoke	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male			Male	DNF	0:00.0		4:33:18.7	
	69 Jeff Kerkove	Team Topeak-Ergon	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		36	Male	DNF	0:00.0	2:41:09.5	4:01:20.8	-
	77 Ian Estes	Black Hills Bicycles	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male			Male	DNF	0:00.0		5:42:43.7	-
	84 Justin Lindine	Redline Factory / NE		100-Mile Male			Male	DNF	0:00.0	2:39:56.0		-
	85 Joshua Bruhn		100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male			Male	DNF	0:00.0		5:55:21.4	
	96 TJ Henshall	Team Rhino Rush	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male			Male	DNF	0:00.0		4:29:47.2	
	102 Greg Lewis	Greg Lewis	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male			Male	DNF	0:00.0	3:00:15.2	4:27:30.4	-
	44 Skyler Young		100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male			Male	DNS	0:00.0	-	-	-
	48 Mark Gilbreath	Kryki Audi	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male			Male	DNS	0:00.0	-	-	-
	56 Chad Chaumont	Cadre Racing	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male			Male	DNS	0:00.0	-	-	-
	61 Jesse Kelly	Rare Disease Cycling	-	100-Mile Male			Male	DNS	0:00.0	-	-	-
	70 Yuri Cook	Fast Frog Racing	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male			Male	DNS	0:00.0	-	-	-
100 Mile March	78 Kevin Godley	Team Duke	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Male		48	Male	DNS	0:00.0	-	-	-
100-Mile Masters		Hammer Nutsities //	100 Mile Pace	100 Mile Masters 50		F -	Mala	7-51-20 0	7.00 0	2.04.47 2	4.22.00 0	0.50.20 0
1	2 Marland Whaley	Hammer Nutrition/F		100-Mile Masters 50-			Male	7:51:39.6	7:00.0		4:33:09.8	
2	47 Todd Cassan	Rocinante Cafe Velo	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Masters 50-			Male	8:26:52.3	7:00.0		4:31:33.1	
	100 David Johnson 46 Alex Hawkins		100-Mile Race	100-Mile Masters 50- 100-Mile Masters 50-			Male	8:27:09.2	7:00.0		4:41:51.6 4:46:39.8	
4		Back Alley Bikes	100-Mile Race				Male	8:30:33.8	7:00.0			
5 6	90 John Lauck 92 Gary Gardiner	Bountiful Bicycle p/l Bountiful Bicycle Ra		100-Mile Masters 50- 100-Mile Masters 50-			Male Male	8:42:48.2 8:42:53.5	7:00.0 7:00.0		4:53:16.7 4:53:12.7	
7		Brick City Bicycles	100-Mile Race				Male	8:42:55.5 8:43:35.4	7:00.0		4:42:18.9	
	35 Roger Sutton 11 David Jolin			100-Mile Masters 50-								9.50.55.4 10:03:02.5
8 9	26 Mark Drogalis	Stark Velo Toasted Head Racin	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Masters 50- 100-Mile Masters 50-			Male Male	8:56:02.5 9:43:02.5	7:00.0 7:00.0	ok		10:03:02.5
9	14 Charles Buki		100-Mile Race				Male	9.43.02.5 DNF	7:00.0		5:20:59.9	
	76 Thomas Hanrahan	DMBA/SilentSports		100-Mile Masters 50- 100-Mile Masters 50-			Male	DNF	7:00.0			- 10:10:02.5
	73 Robert Woolf	sinony silentaports	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Masters 50-			Male	DNF	7:00.0		6:04:22.0	
	39 Anthony Hergert	Reality Bikes Racing		100-Mile Masters 50-			Male	DNF	7:00.0	-	-	
	12 Jody Bailey	4Life/MadDog Race		100-Mile Masters 50-			Male	DNQ	7:00.0	4.22.32 0	- 6:17:22.0	9.30.18 6
100-Mile Single Sp		-LIC/ MOUDOG NOLE	100-Wile Nace	100-Wile Wasters 30		52	iviale	Divid	7.00.0	4.27.37.0	5.17.22.0	5.30.10.0
100-ivilie Single Sp	8 Gerry Pflug	Team Rare Disease	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Single Speed	c	45	Male	7:08:10.2	7:00.0	2:47.28 0	4:06:56.1	8:15:10.2
2	9 AJ Linnell	Fitzgerald's Bicycles		100-Mile Single Speed			Male	7:14:13.7	7:00.0		4:09:33.2	
3	50 Ernesto Marenchin	Pivot Cycles and Twi		100-Mile Single Speed			Male	7:48:02.8	7:00.0		4:28:48.5	
4	28 Trevor Rockwell	Team Noah Foundat		100-Mile Single Speed			Male	8:06:33.4	7:00.0		4:22:35.9	
5	72 Jared Fisher	Las Vegas Cyclery	100-Mile Race	100-Mile Single Speed			Male	8:13:17.6	7:00.0		4:38:20.3	
6	57 Michael Carmody		100-Mile Race	100-Mile Single Speed			Male	8:58:20.6	7:00.0		6:27:50.7	
7	23 Richard Long	CycleSmart Grassroo		100-Mile Single Speed			Male	9:12:04.5	7:00.0			10:19:04.5
-	0	,										

 55 Christopher Latura 18 Jamon Whitehead 64 Adam Gifford 	100-Mile Race CutThroat/ BeeHive 100-Mile Race Sedona Running Corr 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Single Speec 100-Mile Single Speec 100-Mile Single Speec	34 Male 31 Male 39 Male	9:24:51.1 DNF DNF	7:00.0 7:00.0 7:00.0		4:55:44.8 6:19:48.9 -	10:31:51.1 - -
95 Jason Perez 41 Joseph Reyes	RojoRacing/Team Dia 100-Mile Race Carlos Danger 100-Mile Race	100-Mile Single Speec 100-Mile Single Speec	30 Male 33 Male	DNF DNS	7:00.0 7:00.0	3:02:17.1 -	-	-